
 
 

HARROW HENGQIN 哈罗横琴 

Yiwen 2nd Avenue, Hengqin, Guangdong, 519000 

广东省横琴粤澳深度合作区艺文二道，邮政号码：519000 

Tel 电话 +86 0756 272 1688 https://www.harrowzhuhai.cn/ 

 

横琴哈罗礼德学校 2024/2025 学年收费标准 

H a r r o w L i d e  S c h o o l  H e n g q i n  S c h o o l  F e e s  F o r  2 0 2 4 / 2 0 2 5  

 

学费标准 Tuition Fees  

 

年级 
Grade 

第一学期学费 (元) 
Semester 1 Tuition Fee (RMB) 

第二学期学费  (元) 
Semester 2 Tuition Fee (RMB) 

一年级 G1 123,085.00 123,085.00 

二年级 G2 128,235.00 128,235.00 

三年级 G3 136,475.00 136,475.00 

四年级 G4 136,475.00 136,475.00 

五年级 G5 139,000.00 139,000.00 

六年级 G6 139,000.00 139,000.00 

七年级 G7 146,775.00 146,775.00 

八年级 G8 149,500.00 149,500.00 

九年级 G9 149,500.00 149,500.00 

     

*以上费用不包含住宿费、校服费、校车费和餐费。 

The above amounts do not include boarding fees, cost of uniforms, school bus fees or meal 

charges. 

 

创校生学费折扣 Founding Student Tuition Fee Discount 

凡在 2022 年 9 月 16 日之前入读横琴哈罗礼德学校的学生均可享受 2%折扣。

此优惠政策仅适用于 2024-25 学年。 
T h e  2% d i s co un t  w i l l  b e  app l i c ab l e  t o  a l l  s t ud en t s  wh o  en r o l l ed  a t  

H a r r ow  H en gq i n  b ef o r e  1 6 t h  S ep t em ber  20 22 .  T h i s  d i s cou n t  ap p l i e s  f o r  

2 0 24 -2 5  a cad em i c  y ea r  on l y .  

 
  



 

亲兄弟姐妹学费折扣 Sibling Discount 

 

亲兄弟姐妹学费折扣按以下标准享受 

A  s ib l i ng  d i s co un t  w i l l  be  o f f e r ed  as  be l ow :  

 亲兄弟姐妹 Child 折扣 Discount % 

一孩 1st Child 0% 

二孩 2nd Child* 5% 

三孩 3rd Child * 10% 

四孩及以上 4th and subsequent children* 15% 

 

亲兄弟姐妹学费折扣适用于亲兄弟姐妹都在横琴哈罗礼德学校（初小）、横琴哈罗礼德学校

（高中）就读的学生，折扣适用于第二名和随后的兄弟姐妹。如果亲兄弟姐妹某人在横琴哈罗

礼德学校就读，与此同时某人在珠海香洲哈罗小狮就读，该政策同样适用在珠海香洲哈罗小狮

就读的亲兄弟姐妹。 

The discount will be applied to siblings who are attend school (including Harrow Hengqin and Harrow 

Hengqin High school) at the same time. The discount is applied to the second and subsequent sibling(s) 

in the order of birth. If one of the siblings is studying at Harrow Hengqin with the other attends HLL 

Zhuhai Xiangzhou, the discount shall apply to the sibling who is studying at HLL Zhuhai Xiangzhou. 

 

住宿费标准 Boarding Fee 

每周五天寄宿生: 每生每学期 50,000 元人民币 
B o ar d i ng  fee s  f o r  5 - d ay  s tu d en t s :  RMB  5 0 , 00 0  p er  C h i l d  p e r  S emes t e r  

 

校车费: 每生每学期 8,000 元人民币 

S cho o l  Bus  f ee :  RM B 8 , 00 0  p er  C h i ld  pe r  S em es te r  

 

餐费: 每生每天 52 元人民币 
M e a l  c h a r g e :  RM B5 2  p e r  C h i l d  p e r  Da y  

*仅限走读生，住宿生的餐费已包含在住宿费中。 
Day-student only, meal fee for boarders has been included in the boarding fee. 

 

 


